
CPD Community Group - Offense ReportsPolice
           KC/MO

Kansas City, Missouri 
Police Department
1125 Locust Street

Kansas City, MO  64106
From  9/1/2025  Thru  9/30/2025

West Bottoms Community Group

Offense  Report Date / Time AddressReport No.

KC25055943 09/02/2025  17:40 925 WYOMING STMotor Vehicle Theft

KC25056448 09/04/2025  18:59 1800 GENESSEE STRobbery

KC25056749 09/06/2025  01:51 BEARDSLEY RD and E I 70 HIGHWAY OFF RAMP SDriving Under the Influence

KC25057023 09/07/2025  13:14 MULBERRY ST and UNION AVETheft From Motor Vehicle

KC25057169 09/08/2025  08:40 1660 GENESSEE STMotor Vehicle Theft

KC25057172 09/08/2025  08:17 1701 W 9TH STMotor Vehicle Theft

KC25057982 09/11/2025  14:53 700 WOODSWETHER RDBurglary / Breaking and Entering

KC25059599 09/18/2025  12:30 700 WOODSWETHER RDBurglary / Breaking and Entering

KC25060449 09/21/2025  05:40 700 WOODSWETHER RDBurglary / Breaking and Entering

KC25060501 09/22/2025  09:55 700 WOODSWETHER RDBurglary / Breaking and Entering

KC25060837 09/15/2025  10:00 1324 W 12TH STSimple Assault

KC25061487 09/26/2025  11:57 700 WOODSWETHER RDBurglary / Breaking and Entering

KC25061503 09/26/2025  11:53 W 13TH ST and LIBERTY STStolen Property Offenses

KC25061548 09/26/2025  15:45 1660 GENESSEE STTheft From Building

KC25061646 09/27/2025  01:54 1701 W 9TH STMotor Vehicle Theft

KC25061705 09/27/2025  10:55 1525 W 9TH STMotor Vehicle Theft

KC25062365 09/30/2025  08:36 700 WOODSWETHER RDRobbery

KC25062421 09/30/2025  11:57 700 WOODSWETHER RDBurglary / Breaking and Entering

KC25062556 09/30/2025  22:20 1515 W 9TH STBurglary / Breaking and Entering

KC25606370 09/04/2025  12:52 912 LIBERTY STTheft From Motor Vehicle

KC25606570 09/15/2025  18:57 925 WYOMING STMotor Vehicle Theft

KC25606611 09/16/2025  14:55 1417 W 11TH STTheft From Motor Vehicle

KC25606833 09/23/2025  13:15 1660 GENESSEE STTheft From Building

Total Number Of Reports:  23 
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CPD Community Group - Offense ReportsPolice
           KC/MO

Kansas City, Missouri 
Police Department
1125 Locust Street

Kansas City, MO  64106
From  9/1/2025  Thru  9/30/2025

West Bottoms Community Group

Criminal Homicide  0 

Sex Offenses, Forcible

Robbery

Aggravated Assault

Burglary / Breaking and Entering

Larceny / Theft Offenses

Motor Vehicle Theft

Counterfeiting / Forgery

Arson

Fraud Offenses:

Embezzlement

Vandalism/Destruction of Property

Sex Offenses, Nonforcible

Drug / Narcotic Offenses:

Prostitution Offenses

Pornography / Obscene Material

Stolen Property Offenses

Weapon Law Violations

Bribery

Extortion / Blackmail

Gambling Offenses:

Kidnapping / Abduction

 0 

 2 

 0 

 7 

 5 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

Animal Cruelty

Human Trafficking

 0 

 0 

 6 

Group A Offenses

 1 Simple Assault

Total Group A Offenses  22 

Group B Offenses

Bad Checks

Curfew / Loitering / Vargancy Violations

Disorderly Conduct

Driving Under the Influence

Drunkenness

Family Offenses, Nonviolent

Liquor Law Violations

Peeping Tom

Trespass of Real Property

All Other Offenses

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 1 Total Group B Offenses

 0 

 0 

 1 

 0 

 23 Total Group A & B Offenses
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